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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 37:30.245 +35:24.136 17:51:53.106 5 7:39.875 +5:31.272 17:19:18.729
(21) Thiago Lourenco 7 2:06.109 - 17:563:59.215 6 2:48.814 +40.211 17:22:07.543
1 2:28.127 +39.649 16:35:17.904 8 16:40.200 +14:34.091 18:10:39.415
2 2:14.052 +25.574 16:37:31.956 (74) Luiz Antonio
3 1:52.917 +4.439 16:39:24.873 (75) Luiz Aurelio 1 2:17.774 +5.966 16:38:07.764
4 1:50.414 +1.936 16:41:15.287 1 2:15.525 +9.210 16:35:05.478 2 2:16.091 +4.283 16:40:23.855
5 2:02.696 +14.218 16:43:17.983 2 2:11.812 +5.497 16:37:17.290 3 51:02.957  +48:51.149 17:31:26.812
6 1:50.291 +1.813 16:45:08.274 3 2:09.863 +3.548 16:39:27.153 4 2:15.463 +3.655 17:33:42.275
7 1:00:32.677  +58:44.199 17:45:40.951 4 1:33:11.890  +1:31:05.575 18:12:39.043 5 2:12.888 +1.080 17:35:55.163
8 1:59.365 +10.887 17:47:40.316 5 2:06.315 - 18:14:45.358 6 36:55.315  +34:43.507 18:12:50.478
9 2:04.718 +16.240 17:49:45.034 6 2:06.792 +0.477 18:16:52.150 7 2:11.959 +0.151 18:15:02.437
10 1:55.943 +7.465 17:51:40.977 8 2:11.808 | - 18:17:14.245
11 1:50.962 +2.484 17:53:31.939 (81) Thiago Gabarron
12 2:08.264 +19.786 17:55:40.203 1 2:29.709 +23.249 16:44:32.398 (68) Clovis dos Reis
13 2:03.611 +15.133 17:57:43.814 2 2:23.778 +17.318 16:46:56.176 1 2:26.695 +14.791 16:35:44.846
14 1:49.481 +1.003 17:59:33.295 3 2:15.442 +8.982 16:49:11.618 2 2:26.217 +14.313 16:38:11.063
15 1:48.478 - 18:01:21.773 4 2:08.325 +1.865 16:51:19.943 3 2:18.436 +6.532 16:40:29.499
5 2:19.160 +12.700 16:53:39.103 4 2:21.424 +9.520 16:42:50.923
(92) Marcelo Camacho e Lamartine Henrique Pinotti 6 20:59.682  +18:53.222 17:14:38.785 5 38:33.615  +36:21.711 17:21:24.538
1 6:37.839 +4:47.820 17:09:20.304 7 2:14.465 +8.005 17:16:53.250 6 2:25.589 +13.685 17:23:50.127
2 2:04.354 +14.335 17:11:24.658 8 2:18.287 +11.827 17:19:11.537 7 2:18.390 +6.486 17:26:08.517
3 1:59.076 +9.057 17:13:23.734 9 2:29.522 +23.062 17:21:41.059 8 2:19.892 +7.988 17:28:28.409
4 1:53.625 +3.606 17:15:17.359 10 18:59.181  +16:52.721 17:40:40.240 9 2:15.827 +3.923 17:30:44.236
5 1:53.608 +3.589 17:17:10.967 1 2:06.460 \ - 17:42:46.700 10 2:16.153 +4.249 17:33:00.389
6 2:01.100 +11.081 17:19:12.067 12 2:26.219 +19.759 17:45:12.919 11 2:13.600 +1.696 17:35:13.989
7 2:02.397 +12.378 17:21:14.464 13 2:09.059 +2.599 17:47:21.978 12 39:17.608  +37:05.704 18:14:31.597
8 2:02.213 +12.194 17:23:16.677 14 2:20.303 +13.843 17:49:42.281 13 2:11.904 - 18:16:43.501
9 1:58.819 +8.800 17:25:15.496 15 29:33.217 +27:26.757 18:19:15.498 14 2:12.395 +0.491 18:18:55.896
10 22:10.474  +20:20.455 17:47:25.970 15 2:12.262 +0.358 18:21:08.158
1 1:50.853 +0.834 17:49:16.823 (25) Rafael Freiras
12 1:51.586 +1.567 17:51:08.409 1 2:12.639 +5.611 16:36:18.752 (27) Luccas Meira
13 1:53.040 +3.021 17:53:01.449 2 2:11.579 +4.551 16:38:30.331 1 2:18.763 +5.739 16:37:17.190
14 1:51.370 +1.351 17:54:52.819 3 8:34.022 +6:26.994 16:47:04.353 2 2:21.338 +8.314 16:39:38.528
15 1:50.788 +0.769 17:56:43.607 4 2:10.212 +3.184 16:49:14.565 3 2:48.509 +35.485 16:42:27.037
16 15:33.377  +13:43.358 18:12:16.984 5 2:07.028 - 16:51:21.593 4 2:32.846 +19.822 16:44:59.883
17 1:52.632 +2.613 18:14:09.616 6 2:08.409 +1.381 16:53:30.002 5 2:19.131 +6.107 16:47:19.014
18 1:50.515 +0.496 18:16:00.131 7 2:08.258 +1.230 16:55:38.260 6 2:18.136 +5.112 16:49:37.150
19 1:50.019 - 18:17:50.150 8 2:09.623 +2.595 16:57:47.883 7 11:39.138 +9:26.114 17:01:16.288
8 13:46.952  +11:33.928 17:15:03.240
(10) Emerson Freitas (77) Patrick Panizo 9 2:20.810 +7.786 17:17:24.050
1 13:31.260  +11:26.436 16:49:48.206 1 2:22.175 +13.760 16:36:09.753 10 2:19.869 +6.845 17:19:43.919
2 2:29.212 +24.388 16:52:17.418 2 2:16.016 +7.601 16:38:25.769 1 2:53.186 +40.162 17:22:37.105
3 2:30.427 +25.603 16:54:47.845 3 2:14.276 +5.861 16:40:40.045 12 2:23.530 +10.506 17:25:00.635
4 2:22.392 +17.568 16:57:10.237 4 2:11.714 +3.299 16:42:51.759 13 2:22.616 +9.592 17:27:23.251
5 2:20.886 +16.062 16:59:31.123 5 16:15.535 +14:07.120 16:59:07.294 14 2:40.458 +27.434 17:30:03.709
6 17:07.455  +15:02.631 17:16:38.578 6 2:22.677 +14.262 17:01:29.971 15 2:16.299 +3.275 17:32:20.008
7 2:13.989 +9.165 17:18:52.567 7 16:00.719 +13:52.304 17:17:30.690 16 3:04.366 +51.342 17:35:24.374
8 2:59.160 +54.336 17:21:51.727 8 2:18.124 +9.709 17:19:48.814 17 2:16.550 +3.526 17:37:40.924
9 2:27.926 +23.102 17:24:19.653 9 2:22.733 +14.318 17:22:11.547 18 2:19.558 +6.534 17:40:00.482
10 2:09.801 +4.977 17:26:29.454 10 10:54.545 +8:46.130 17:33:06.092 19 7:04.021 +4:50.997 17:47:04.503
1 2:09.482 +4.658 17:28:38.936 " 2:14.115 +5.700 17:35:20.207 20 2:13.024 | - 17:49:17.527
12 2:51.569 +46.745 17:31:30.505 12 2:15.816 +7.401 17:37:36.023
13 2:11.960 +7.136 17:33:42.465 13 2:16.999 +8.584 17:39:53.022 (73) Luiz Gustavo
14 2:05.383 +0.559 17:35:47.848 14 2:11.356 +2.941 17:42:04.378 1 2:22.086 +7.248 16:36:19.637
15 2:29.269 +24.445 17:38:17.117 15 2:13.843 +5.428 17:44:18.221 2 2:21.084 +6.246 16:38:40.721
16 23:43.339  +21:38.515 18:02:00.456 16 2:10.394 +1.979 17:46:28.615 3 2:21.823 +6.985 16:41:02.544
17 2:05.867 +1.043 18:04:06.323 17 2:10.503 +2.088 17:48:39.118 4 16:05.667  +13:50.829 16:57:08.211
18 2:05.898 +1.074 18:06:12.221 18 28:18.658  +26:10.243 18:16:57.776 5 2:29.690 +14.852 16:59:37.901
19 2:04.824 - 18:08:17.045 19 2:08.415 - 18:19:06.191 6 33:23.264  +31:08.426 17:33:01.165
20 2:10.141 +1.726 18:21:16.332 7 2:19.910 +5.072 17:35:21.075
(72) Luiz Rudge 8 2:19.226 +4.388 17:37:40.301
1 2:22.544 +16.435 16:36:11.275 (8) Joao Pedro 9 2:18.692 +3.854 17:39:58.993
2 22:56.812  +20:50.703 16:59:08.087 1 2:08.603 | - 16:32:57.571 10 2:16.047 +1.209 17:42:15.040
3 2:19.634 +13.525 17:01:27.721 2 23:32.332 +21:23.729 16:56:29.903 11 19:58.140 +17:43.302 18:02:13.180
4 6:54.590 +4:48.481 17:08:22.311 3 2:13.140 +4.537 16:58:43.043 12 2:17.074 +2.236 18:04:30.254
5 6:00.550 +3:54.441 17:14:22.861 4 12:55.811  +10:47.208 17:11:38.854 13 2:15.937 +1.099 18:06:46.191
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14~ 2:14.838 - 18:09:01.029 14 9:37.598 +7:07.207 18:03:29.904
15 2:15.079 +0.241 18:11:16.108 15 2:48.649 +18.258 18:06:18.553
16 10:49.960 +8:35.122 18:22:06.068 16 11:08.146 +8:37.755 18:17:26.699
17 2:47.353 +16.962 18:20:14.052
(78) Danilo Santana
1 2:19.530 +1.804 16:33:15.379
2 2:17.726 - 16:35:33.105
3 8:58.371 +6:40.645 16:44:31.476
4 2:22.885 +5.159 16:46:54.361
5 2:23.486 +5.760 16:49:17.847
6 2:21.317 +3.501 16:51:39.164
7 2:19.965 +2.239 16:53:59.129
8 2:19.947 +2.221 16:56:19.076
9 13:04.825  +10:47.099 17:09:23.901
10 2:23.755 +6.029 17:11:47.656
1 2:19.185 +1.459 17:14:06.841
12 2:20.595 +2.869 17:16:27.436
13 7:01.122 +4:43.396 17:23:28.558
14 2:26.126 +8.400 17:25:54.684
15 2:24.949 +7.223 17:28:19.633
16 2:22.690 +4.964 17:30:42.323
17 2:25.477 +7.751 17:33:07.800
(76) Thiago Lofeu
1 2:25.570 +5.795 17:32:44.998
2 2:19.775 - 17:35:04.773
3 2:21.245 +1.470 17:37:26.018
4 16:11.796  +13:52.021 17:53:37.814
5 2:21.001 +1.226 17:55:58.815
6 2:22.825 +3.050 17:58:21.640
7 2:32.325 +12.550 18:00:53.965
8 20:43.282  +18:23.507 18:21:37.247
9 2:40.230 +20.455 18:24:17.477
(13) Ze Augusto e Neno
1 2:33.267 +6.874 17:01:42.825
2 18:44.675  +16:18.282 17:20:27.500
3 2:32.745 +6.352 17:23:00.245
4 2:26.938 +0.545 17:25:27.183
5 2:26.393 - 17:27:53.576
(71) will
1 2:29.209 - 16:44:54.852
2 2:39.709 +10.500 16:47:34.561
3 2:49.044 +19.835 16:50:23.605
4 3:02.167 +32.958 16:53:25.772
5 2:41.706 +12.497 16:56:07.478
6 2:32.185 +2.976 16:58:39.663
(34) Jose Eduardo
1 2:29.831 - 16:43:10.879
(61) Ronaldo Costa
1 2:46.398 +16.007 16:35:53.035
2 2:41.402 +11.011 16:38:34.437
3 2:41.078 +10.687 16:41:15.515
4 2:52.869 +22.478 16:44:08.384
5 10:58.393 +8:28.002 16:55:06.777
6 28:44.616  +26:14.225 17:23:51.393
7 2:37.997 +7.606 17:26:29.390
8 2:33.138 +2.747 17:29:02.528
9 2:32.978 +2.587 17:31:35.506
10 2:30.391 - 17:34:05.897
1 12:53.047  +10:22.656 17:46:58.944
12 4:21.449 +1:51.058 17:51:20.393
13 2:31.913 +1.522 17:53:52.306
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